L20000370656

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
. <u> </u>

Office Use Only



100412406221

07/21/23--01032--010 **80.80

2023 JUL 21 PH 3: 21

COVER LETTER ...

SUBJECT:	MAJESTIC PAINTIN	NG & RENOVATION, LLC		
	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are sul			
recase return an correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
	GONZ	ALEZ, GABRIEL A, SR		
	The second	Name of Person		
	GONZ	ALEZ, GABRIEL A. SR		
		Firm/Company		
13507 TEA ROSE WAY			202	
		Address	•	2023 JUL 21 PH 3: 2
Orlando, FI 32824			2	
City/State and Zip Code		SA SA	· -o [
	Ma	jesticpainting.r@gmail.com	្រុក ការ	
For further information c	e-mail address: concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	3: 21
GONZALEZ, GAI	BRIEL A, SR	at (786) 340-88	30	
Name of Person			Telephone Number	-
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	W \$60,00 Filing Fe Certificate of \$6 Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
Mailing Addres	<u>ss:</u>	Street Address:		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF.

	TC PAINTING & RENOVATI		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appea Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on _	01/01/2021	and assigned
Florida document numberL20000370656	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company h	<u>ere</u> :	
MAJESTIC PAINTING &	RENOVATION, LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviate "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:65	500 Hoffner Ave	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS) O	rlando, Fl 32822_	21
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	650	0 Hoffner Ave	CALL DE LA
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>OX)</u> Orla	ando, Fl 32822	· ;-, · -
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regi	starud affice address on aux	records, enter the n	ame of the new regis
ngent and/or the new registered office address b	<u>tere</u> :	ABRIEL A, SR	
ngent and/or the new registered office address by Name of New Registered Agent:	gonzalez, g	ABRIEL A, SR	
ngent and/or the new registered office address b	<u>sere:</u> GONZALEZ, G 6500 Hoffi	ABRIEL A, SR	
ngent and/or the new registered office address by Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>sere:</u> GONZALEZ, G 6500 Hoffi	ABRIEL A, SR	22022

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

GONZALEZ, GABRIEL A, SR

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GONZALEZ, GABRIEL A, SR	6500 Hoffner Ave	□Add
		Orlando, FI 32822	□Remove
			EChange
MGR	Lenis V Boscan Garcia	6500 Hoffner Ave	57×dd
		Orlando, FI 32822	□Remove
			202 Lichange
			SSC P (N
			「於 <mark>2</mark> □Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗖 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		<u> </u>			
					
					
				_	
					
				2023	
				ال 3	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2	بروست 1972ء 1
<u> </u>				(0)	ι 13
	_,			Ser PH 3:	C
				- TA 2	
				· ₁ · · 	
-					
ffective da	te, if other than the date of filing:		(optiona	d)	
an effective o	te, if other than the date of filing: _ late is listed, the date must be specific and can date inserted in this block does not meet	not be prior to date of tiling or mo	re than 90 days after filir	ng.) Pursuant to 605.02	
	ffective date on the Department of State		requirements, this da	ne will hot be listed	4.5
record spec I is filed.	ifies a delayed effective date, but not an e	effective time, at 12:01 a.m. or	n the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th	he
	07/40/2022				
ated	07/19/2023	·			
		NZALEZ, GABRIEL A, SF			
	Signature of a mem	ber or authorized representative of	of a member		
	GON	IZALEZ, GABRIEL A, SR			
_		ned or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00